Incident Date

12/9/2021

12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021

12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021

12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021

12/9/2021

12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021

12/9/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009676

RMP21-009677

RMP21-009678

RMP21-009679
RMP21-009680
RMP21-009681
RMP21-009681
RMP21-009681

RMP21-009682
RMP21-009683

RMP21-009684
RMP21-009685
RMP21-009686
RMP21-009687

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3705 BLUEBIRD LN
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
4726 ARBOR DR

5453 MAYFLOWER CT
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 BARKER AVE

3255 KIRCHOFF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2214 ALG

2400 GOLF RD

2400 GOLF RD

2400 GOLF RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2502 WILLOW LN
2900 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 1701 GOLF

RD

APPROX LOC: 3520
ALGONQUIN RD

3901 KIRCHOFF RD
2707 FLICKER LN
2905 MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC: EB
ALGONQUIN WO
MARKETPLACE

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

Location Name

CROSSROADS 2

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CROSSROADS 2

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS

NW RECOVERY

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

AJ GALLAGHER

US BANK

KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL

EB ALGONQUIN WO
MARKETPLACE

Incident

DOMESTIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
TRAFFIC STOP
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE
INVESTIGATION

AMBULANCE CALL
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

INVESTIGATION
STATION REPORT
INFO

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

Disposition

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

12/13/2021 7:19:34 AM



Incident Date Report Number

12/9/2021

12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021

12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021

12/9/2021
12/9/2021

12/9/2021

12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021

12/9/2021

RMP21-009688

RMP21-009689

RMP21-009690

RMP21-009691

RMP21-009692

RMP21-009693

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3202 ST JAMES ST

2880 SOUTHAMPTON DR
4841 DEEPWOOD LN
3201 CAMPBELL ST
4180 WINNETKA AVE
4180 WINNETKA AVE
OWL DR / KIRCHOFF RD
4180 WINNETKA AVE
4180 WINNETKA AVE
4180 WINNETKA AVE
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

4180 WINNETKA AVE
3705 BLUEBIRD LN
4180 WINNETKA AVE
APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN PKWY
2800 CENTRAL RD
APPROX LOC: 2769
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN PKWY

3401 WELLINGTON CT
2 SHANNON LN

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

Location Name

CLEARBROOK CENTER
NEOMEDICA
NEOMEDICA

FRESENIUS DIALYSIS
NEOMEDICA
NEOMEDICA

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

NEOMEDICA

NEOMEDICA

CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY

RIVERWALK CONDOS

CROSSROADS 3

PK NEUSES

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
911 WRONG NUMBER
SUSPICIOUS NOISE

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
PUBLIC SERVICE

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
TRAFFIC STOP

LOCK OUT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

12/13/2021 7:19:34 AM



Incident Date Report Number

12/9/2021

12/9/2021

12/9/2021

12/9/2021

12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021

12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021

12/9/2021

12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021

12/9/2021
12/9/2021
12/9/2021

12/9/2021

12/9/2021

12/9/2021

RMP21-009694
RMP21-009694

RMP21-009695
RMP21-009696
RMP21-009697

RMP21-009698

RMP21-009700
RMP21-009699
RMP21-009701

RMP21-009702
RMP21-009703
RMP21-009704

RMP21-009705

RMP21-009706

RMP21-009707

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name Incident Disposition
APPROX LOC:1950 PLUM  SHELL STATION WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
APPROX LOC:1401 PK NEUSES WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
APPROX LOC:1401 PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
1941 ROHLWING RD NORTHWEST COMMUNITY AMBULANCE CALL
HOSPITAL
2541 GERANIUM WAY PREMISES CHECK ADVISED INCIDENT
2541 GERANIUM WAY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
APPROX LOC:3286 COMMUNITY GARDEN WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD DAMAGE TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4240 OAKSBURY LN ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR  THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
LAKE ASSIST
APPROX LOC: 2275 TRAFFIC STOP
KIRCHOFF RD
4704 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2407 ROBIN LN INVESTIGATION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ROHLWING RD / EUCLID MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
AVE
4704 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD BATTERY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4025 ALGONQUIN RD 24/7 PANTRY SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP
CARRIAGEWAY DR
APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF TRAFFIC STOP
RD / LEXINGTON LN
APPROX LOC: NB WILKE  NB WILKE SO CAMPBELL TRAFFIC STOP
SO CAMPBELL
APPROX LOC: 782 S NEW TRAFFIC STOP
WILKE RD
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ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
12/9/2021 RMP21-009708 APPROX LOC: 2394 TRAFFIC STOP
KIRCHOFF RD
12/9/2021 RMP21-009710 APPROX LOC: 3105 TRAFFIC STOP
ORIOLE LN
12/9/2021 RMP21-009711 APPROX LOC: 3670 TRAFFIC STOP
KIRCHOFF RD
12/9/2021 5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR  THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE AMBULANCE CALL
LAKE
12/9/2021 RMP21-009712 2101 HICKS RD MOBIL STATION SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/9/2021 APPROX LOC:3104 EAST WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD
12/9/2021 3200 SQUIBB AVE JC RESTORATION AMBULANCE CALL
12/9/2021 4730 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021 RMP21-009713 2200 ALGONQUIN RD SHELL STATION INTOXICATED SUBJECT REPORT WITH ARREST

12/13/2021 7:19:34 AM



