



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/9/2021	RMP21-009676	3705 BLUEBIRD LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/9/2021		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009677	5453 MAYFLOWER CT		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009678	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2021	RMP21-009679	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009680	2214 ALG		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/9/2021	RMP21-009681	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009681	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009681	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	INVESTIGATION	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021		2502 WILLOW LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2021		2900 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009682	APPROX LOC: 1701 GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
12/9/2021	RMP21-009683	APPROX LOC: 3520 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
12/9/2021	RMP21-009684	3901 KIRCHOFF RD	US BANK	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009685	2707 FLICKER LN		STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009686	2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/9/2021	RMP21-009687	APPROX LOC: EB ALGONQUIN WO MARKETPLACE	EB ALGONQUIN WO MARKETPLACE	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/9/2021		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/9/2021		3202 ST JAMES ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2021		2880 SOUTHAMPTON DR		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/9/2021		4841 DEEPWOOD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2021		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	NEOMEDICA	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	NEOMEDICA	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009688	OWL DR / KIRCHOFF RD		SUSPICIOUS NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/9/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	FRESENIUS DIALYSIS	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	NEOMEDICA	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	NEOMEDICA	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	NEOMEDICA	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009689	3705 BLUEBIRD LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/9/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	NEOMEDICA	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009690	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN PKWY		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/9/2021		2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009691	APPROX LOC: 2769 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/9/2021	RMP21-009692	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN PKWY		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/9/2021		3401 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2021	RMP21-009693	2 SHANNON LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/9/2021		APPROX LOC:1950 PLUM GROVE RD	SHELL STATION	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021		1941 ROHLWING RD	NORTHWEST COMMUNITY HOSPITAL	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2021	RMP21-009694	2541 GERANIUM WAY		PREMISES CHECK	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009694	2541 GERANIUM WAY		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009695	KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD		DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/9/2021	RMP21-009696	4240 OAKSBURY LN		ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/9/2021	RMP21-009697	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009698	APPROX LOC: 2275 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/9/2021	RMP21-009700	4704 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009699	2407 ROBIN LN		INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009701	ROHLWING RD / EUCLID AVE		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009702	4704 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/9/2021	RMP21-009703	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	24/7 PANTRY	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009704	APPROX LOC: CARRIAGEWAY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/9/2021	RMP21-009705	APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF RD / LEXINGTON LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/9/2021	RMP21-009706	APPROX LOC: NB WILKE SO CAMPBELL	NB WILKE SO CAMPBELL	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/9/2021	RMP21-009707	APPROX LOC: 782 S NEW WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/9/2021	RMP21-009708	APPROX LOC: 2394 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/9/2021	RMP21-009710	APPROX LOC: 3105 ORIOLE LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/9/2021	RMP21-009711	APPROX LOC: 3670 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/9/2021		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2021	RMP21-009712	2101 HICKS RD	MOBIL STATION	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/9/2021		APPROX LOC:3104 EAST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021		3200 SQUIBB AVE	JC RESTORATION	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2021		4730 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2021	RMP21-009713	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH ARREST